
 

 

 
Bishop King CE Primary School 

 
DATES FOR YOUR DIARY 

 
Term 6  

2022/23 
 
 

Date Class or Year  Event  
Monday 5th June  Whole School First Day of Term 6 
WC 5th June (for 3 weeks) 
Monday 5th – Wednesday 7th June 

Year 4  
Year 5 & 6 

MTC Times Tables 
Mount Cook Residential Trip 

Thursday 8th June Year 4 Samba – Musician in Residence 
Friday 9th June RB / RW Open afternoon for Reception 2.15pm-3.15pm 
WC 12th June (for 2 weeks) Year 1 

Year 2 
Phonics screening 
Phonics screening retakes 

Wednesday 14th June Year 6 
Class 5C 

Magistrates in the community event in School 
Visit to Mosque 

Thursday 15th June Class 5T Visit to Mosque 
Friday 16th June Whole School FoBKS Non uniform day – Donations of a 

tombola or a raffle prize would be appreciated 
Tuesday 20th June Whole School FoBKS Summer Fair 3.30-5.15pm 
Monday 3rd July Whole School Award Ceremony 3.45pm  

(Award winners parents invited) 
Wednesday 5th July Choir Singsation at Theatre Royal, Lincoln. 
Monday 10th July Year 1 TastEd 
Tuesday 11th July Nursery & 

Reception 
Sports Day 9.15am 

Thursday 13th July Year 1 & 2 Sports Day 9.15am 
Friday 14th July Year 6 Peter Pan Dress rehearsal 
Monday 17th July Year 6 Peter Pan Performance – PM 

Peter Pan Performance - evening 
Tuesday 18th July Year 3 & 4 

Whole School 
Whole School 
Year 6 

Sports Day 9.15am 
Transition to new classes 1.30pm 
Reports to Parents 
Peter Pan Performance - evening 

Wednesday 19th July Year 5 & 6 Sports Day 9.15am 
Thursday 20th July Year 6 End of Year Party 2-6pm 
Friday 21st July Year 6 

Whole School 
Leavers assembly 10am – Parents invited 
Last day of Term 6 

 
 

‘May the Lord of peace give you his 
peace at all times and in every way. The 

Lord be with all of you.’ 
2 Thessalonians 3:16 


